
Training 22 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d0a18f98
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Baby becomes a PhD student
            Diploma for big head
            Time travel tourist loses return ticket
            Geese hold talent show
            Time travelers sell tickets
            Cats form a library and read
            Salty melons found
            Kota's wizard competes yearly
            Football World Championship is being canceled
            Cure for diabetes
            Moonlight dance party planned
            Invisible kid plays chess
            Paintings apply for jobs
            Unicorn strengthens stock market
            Martians grow pizza gardens
            The speaker gets scabies
            Superhero starts online tutoring
            Talking squirrels organize neighborhood watch
            Animated film mandatory in school
            Jellybean rain causes spontaneous dancing
            Invisible cat becomes a local celebrity
            Aliens attend comedy night
            Penguins learn to moonwalk
            Beetle loses wings
            Photogenic clouds become Instagram stars
            Giraffes hold a conference
            TV reporter announces
            Time travel tour guides go missing
            Predators have their teeth pulled
            Aliens pick up trash
            Spanish invents telescope
            Jelly beans refuse to move
            Leprechauns compete in potato sack race
            Invisible gorilla steals all the bananas
            Explosion of the Moscow ammunition depot
            Megastar crashes
            Fish war in the Pacific
            Children demand their rights
            Books begin to speak
            Eyelashes get stuck in beard

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 22 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d0a18f98
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Timezone changes to 'Catnap Standard Time'
            Perfume Casanova
            Holographic pets escape holograms
            Everyone lives in caves
            Fly leaves the atmosphere
            James Bond dies in the movie
            Goldfish hold a conference
            Pet goldfish holds seminar
            Execution postponed
            Synchronized swimming with dolphins
            Firefighters on world tour
            Fridge whispers life advice
            Smallest calculator
            Leviathans spotted in clouds.
            Asteroid turns into playground
            Flying bicycles conquer traffic
            Lady lives to 100
            Football player is getting a divorce
            Invisible woman becomes visible
            Kangaroo trains to dance tango
            Unicorns declare independence
            Fish swap places with flying squirrels
            Hitchhiking on comets allowed
            Spain declares independence
            Old glass renewed after wrinkle treatment
            Robot takes over laundry
            Furniture made from corn starch
            Arab studies Aristotle
            Vampires start catering business
            Stairs without steps are invented
            Garden gnomes hold elections
            Dragon enrolled in kindergarten
            Sentient trees gossip loudly
            Moose camp in the forest
            Sailboat sails out into space
            Pineapples build fine hotel
            Planet earth defeated in battle
            Rebirthing course for the dead
            Dolphins establish bank
            Treehouses grow spontaneously

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 22 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d0a18f98
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            It stops raining
            Knight's dinner in downtown London
            Frog wins middle distance race
            Beer monk comes from Calabria
            Queen's hat is too large
            Mermaids integrate into schools
            First bee cloned
            Doughnuts discovered on Mars
            Magnets give motivational speeches
            Maya develops memory sports
            Cantonese 4th Swiss official language
            Catapult chairs common around kitchen table
            Apocalypse No. 107
            Vending machine dispenses wisdom
            Aliens discover karaoke on Earth
            Last Facebook post
            Cats discover time travel through naps
            Hedgehogs establish world's first driving school
            Trainer teaches new sport
            Batman dies
            Time travelers miss brunch
            Explosion of the Dalton Towers
            Zoos are banned
            Houseplant pens autobiography
            Trees converse with children
            The borders are abolished
            Uri Geller bends his first spoon
            Panic in the Munich arena
            Mermaids sing pop songs
            Rainbows taste like ice cream
            Kangaroos run for mayor
            Recorder lessons prohibited
            Smart PC turns off automatically
            Signals from outer space
            Canal to America built
            Shakespeare's lost play found in attic
            Buffalo stampede in Africa
            The Earth starts to grow
            Fish start talking
            3 white tigers born

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 22 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d0a18f98
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Wizard brews potion for longer naps
            New cutlery introduced
            Unsinkable boat sinks
            Pi number renewed
            Deer migrate
            Snowmen start summer camp
            Chickens launch startup for lay eggs
            Love spares no one
            Gnomes host annual gardening Olympics
            Alf lands
            Roland built
            Giraffe gets stuck in supermarket aisle
            Cactus starts dating plant
            Elevators rebel against humans
            Board games come to life
            Shipwrecked castaway rescued
            Mass wedding in India
            Wizards battle with musical instruments
            Resources magically regenerate
            Spaceship lands for a pizza delivery.
            Council in Worms
            Dancers dance off the stage
            Robot barista learns ballet
            Cabbage reads Merkel
            Bubble wrap museum explodes
            Mount Everest re-measured
            Tabloid press only media
            Cactus champions yearly hydration contest.
            Knights join a modern-day wrestling league
            Wolves teach parenting class
            Tone deaf man composes sonata
            Battery empty
            Walking chair invented
            Cat discovers meditation
            Good trade deal agreed
            Fish hold underwater elections
            Invention of the doping test
            First storm kills three people
            Ban on the import of slaves
            Frogs narrate bedtime stories

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 22 Feb 2026 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d0a18f98
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Watering flowers is prohibited
            Superheroes open thrift shop
            Wildflowers argue about best dance moves
            Cake battle in Berlin
            Talking toilet seats become trendsetters
            Fictional characters unite for world peace
            Optimistic owls run for mayor
            Pirates win national chess championship
            Selfie stick gains consciousness
            The famous actor is born
            Balloons learn to fly
            Doctor becomes ill
            Unicorns lobby for rainbow rights
            Rainbows turn upside down
            Panda solves world hunger

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


