

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d0a18f98
Recall time: 15 min

1	Baby becomes a PhD student
2	Diploma for big head
3	Time travel tourist loses return ticket
4	Geese hold talent show
5	Time travelers sell tickets
6	Cats form a library and read
7	Salty melons found
8	Kota's wizard competes yearly
9	Football World Championship is being canceled
10	Cure for diabetes
11	Moonlight dance party planned
12	Invisible kid plays chess
13	Paintings apply for jobs
14	Unicorn strengthens stock market
15	Martians grow pizza gardens
16	The speaker gets scabies
17	Superhero starts online tutoring
18	Talking squirrels organize neighborhood watch
19	Animated film mandatory in school
20	Jellybean rain causes spontaneous dancing
21	Invisible cat becomes a local celebrity
22	Aliens attend comedy night
23	Penguins learn to moonwalk
24	Beetle loses wings
25	Photogenic clouds become Instagram stars
26	Giraffes hold a conference
27	TV reporter announces
28	Time travel tour guides go missing
29	Predators have their teeth pulled
30	Aliens pick up trash
31	Spanish invents telescope
32	Jelly beans refuse to move
33	Leprechauns compete in potato sack race
34	Invisible gorilla steals all the bananas
35	Explosion of the Moscow ammunition depot
36	Megastar crashes
37	Fish war in the Pacific
38	Children demand their rights
39	Books begin to speak
40	Eyelashes get stuck in beard

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d0a18f98
Recall time: 15 min

41	Timezone changes to 'Catnap Standard Time'
42	Perfume Casanova
43	Holographic pets escape holograms
44	Everyone lives in caves
45	Fly leaves the atmosphere
46	James Bond dies in the movie
47	Goldfish hold a conference
48	Pet goldfish holds seminar
49	Execution postponed
50	Synchronized swimming with dolphins
51	Firefighters on world tour
52	Fridge whispers life advice
53	Smallest calculator
54	Leviathans spotted in clouds.
55	Asteroid turns into playground
56	Flying bicycles conquer traffic
57	Lady lives to 100
58	Football player is getting a divorce
59	Invisible woman becomes visible
60	Kangaroo trains to dance tango
61	Unicorns declare independence
62	Fish swap places with flying squirrels
63	Hitchhiking on comets allowed
64	Spain declares independence
65	Old glass renewed after wrinkle treatment
66	Robot takes over laundry
67	Furniture made from corn starch
68	Arab studies Aristotle
69	Vampires start catering business
70	Stairs without steps are invented
71	Garden gnomes hold elections
72	Dragon enrolled in kindergarten
73	Sentient trees gossip loudly
74	Moose camp in the forest
75	Sailboat sails out into space
76	Pineapples build fine hotel
77	Planet earth defeated in battle
78	Rebirthing course for the dead
79	Dolphins establish bank
80	Treehouses grow spontaneously

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d0a18f98
Recall time: 15 min

81	It stops raining
82	Knight's dinner in downtown London
83	Frog wins middle distance race
84	Beer monk comes from Calabria
85	Queen's hat is too large
86	Mermaids integrate into schools
87	First bee cloned
88	Doughnuts discovered on Mars
89	Magnets give motivational speeches
90	Maya develops memory sports
91	Cantonese 4th Swiss official language
92	Catapult chairs common around kitchen table
93	Apocalypse No. 107
94	Vending machine dispenses wisdom
95	Aliens discover karaoke on Earth
96	Last Facebook post
97	Cats discover time travel through naps
98	Hedgehogs establish world's first driving school
99	Trainer teaches new sport
100	Batman dies
101	Time travelers miss brunch
102	Explosion of the Dalton Towers
103	Zoos are banned
104	Houseplant pens autobiography
105	Trees converse with children
106	The borders are abolished
107	Uri Geller bends his first spoon
108	Panic in the Munich arena
109	Mermaids sing pop songs
110	Rainbows taste like ice cream
111	Kangaroos run for mayor
112	Recorder lessons prohibited
113	Smart PC turns off automatically
114	Signals from outer space
115	Canal to America built
116	Shakespeare's lost play found in attic
117	Buffalo stampede in Africa
118	The Earth starts to grow
119	Fish start talking
120	3 white tigers born

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d0a18f98
Recall time: 15 min

121	Wizard brews potion for longer naps
122	New cutlery introduced
123	Unsinkable boat sinks
124	Pi number renewed
125	Deer migrate
126	Snowmen start summer camp
127	Chickens launch startup for lay eggs
128	Love spares no one
129	Gnomes host annual gardening Olympics
130	Alf lands
131	Roland built
132	Giraffe gets stuck in supermarket aisle
133	Cactus starts dating plant
134	Elevators rebel against humans
135	Board games come to life
136	Shipwrecked castaway rescued
137	Mass wedding in India
138	Wizards battle with musical instruments
139	Resources magically regenerate
140	Spaceship lands for a pizza delivery.
141	Council in Worms
142	Dancers dance off the stage
143	Robot barista learns ballet
144	Cabbage reads Merkel
145	Bubble wrap museum explodes
146	Mount Everest re-measured
147	Tabloid press only media
148	Cactus champions yearly hydration contest.
149	Knights join a modern-day wrestling league
150	Wolves teach parenting class
151	Tone deaf man composes sonata
152	Battery empty
153	Walking chair invented
154	Cat discovers meditation
155	Good trade deal agreed
156	Fish hold underwater elections
157	Invention of the doping test
158	First storm kills three people
159	Ban on the import of slaves
160	Frogs narrate bedtime stories

Training 22 Feb 2026 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d0a18f98
Recall time: 15 min

161	Watering flowers is prohibited
162	Superheroes open thrift shop
163	Wildflowers argue about best dance moves
164	Cake battle in Berlin
165	Talking toilet seats become trendsetters
166	Fictional characters unite for world peace
167	Optimistic owls run for mayor
168	Pirates win national chess championship
169	Selfie stick gains consciousness
170	The famous actor is born
171	Balloons learn to fly
172	Doctor becomes ill
173	Unicorns lobby for rainbow rights
174	Rainbows turn upside down
175	Panda solves world hunger